
Period Subject Date Time Session

Cohort 1 Orientation (for for all) Thursday, May 16, 2024 15:30-16:30 Programme Orientation

Cohort 1 Prof session (for all) Friday, May 17, 2024 15:30-16:30 Professor's Talk- Dr Matthias Dorrzapf

Cohort 1 Medicine Monday, May 20, 2024 15:30-16:30
Lecture (30min your own projects for inspiration+ 30min 

suggest related research topic+ Q&A)

Cohort 1 Maths Tuesday, May 21, 2024 15:30-16:30
Lecture (30min your own projects for inspiration+ 30min 

suggest related research topic+ Q&A)

Cohort 1 CS Wednesday, May 22, 2024 15:30-16:30
Lecture (30min your own projects for inspiration+ 30min 

suggest related research topic+ Q&A)

Cohort 1 Economics Thursday, May 23, 2024 15:30-16:30
Lecture (30min your own projects for inspiration+ 30min 

suggest related research topic+ Q&A)

Cohort 1 Workshop (for all) Friday, May 24, 2024 15:30-16:30 Academic Skills Workshop- Team Work

Cohort 1 Medicine Tuesday, May 28, 2024 15:30-16:30 Group Supervision: Research Topic Guidance

Cohort 1 CS Wednesday, May 29, 2024 15:30-16:30 Group Supervision: Research Topic Guidance

Cohort 1 Economics Wednesday, May 29, 2024 15:30-16:30 Group Supervision: Research Topic Guidance

Cohort 1 Maths Thursday, May 30, 2024 15:30-16:30 Group Supervision: Research Topic Guidance

Cohort 1 Workshop (for all) Friday, May 31, 2024 15:30-16:30 Academic Skills Workshop- Literature Review

Cohort 1 Maths Monday, June 3, 2024 15:30-16:30
Group Supervision: Literature Review (teaching them the 

method and resources)

Cohort 1 CS Tuesday, June 4, 2024 15:30-16:30
Group Supervision: Literature Review (teaching them the 

method and resources)

Cohort 1 Workshop (for all) Wednesday, June 5, 2024 15:30-16:30 Academic Skills Workshop- Academic Writing

Cohort 1 Medicine Thursday, June 6, 2024 15:30-16:30
Group Supervision: Literature Review (teaching them the 

method and resources)

Cohort 1 Economics Friday, June 7, 2024 15:30-16:30
Group Supervision: Literature Review (teaching them the 

method and resources)

Cohort 1 CS Monday, June 24, 2024 15:30-16:30
Group Supervision: Research design, Methodology, 

Discussion

Cohort 1 Medicine Monday, June 24, 2024 14:30-15:30
Group Supervision: Research design, Methodology, 

Discussion

Cohort 1 Workshop (for all) Tuesday, June 25, 2024 14:30-15:30 Academic Skills Workshop- Presentation Skills



Cohort 1 CS Wednesday, June 26, 2024 14:30-15:30

Group Supervision: Presentation, and Feedback

*submit group proposal by the end of the session this 

week*

Cohort 1 Economics Wednesday, June 26, 2024 10:30-12:30

Group Supervision: Research design, Methodology, 

Discussion 

Group Supervision: Presentation, and Feedback

*submit group proposal by the end of the session this 

week*

Cohort 1 Maths Wednesday, June 26, 2024 15:30-16:30
Group Supervision: Research design, Methodology, 

Discussion

Cohort 1 Medicine Thursday, June 27, 2024 15:30-16:30

Group Supervision: Presentation, and Feedback

*submit group proposal by the end of the session this 

week*

Cohort 1 Maths Thursday, June 27, 2024 15:30-16:30

Group Supervision: Presentation, and Feedback

*submit group proposal by the end of the session this 

week*

Cohort 1 Medicine Monday, September 2, 2024 15:30-16:30
Group Supervision: Literature Review (looking into the 

material they wrote)

Cohort 1 Economics Tuesday, September 3, 2024 15:30-16:30
Group Supervision: Literature Review (looking into the 

material they wrote)

Cohort 2 Orientation (for all) Tuesday, September 10, 2024 15:00-16:00 Programme Orientation

Cohort 2
Online self-paced 

learning (for all)
Tuesday, September 10, 2024 /

Online Self-paced Learning: recorded academic workshops 

on research proposal

Cohort 1 Medicine Monday, September 16, 2024 15:00-17:00

Group Supervision: Literature Review  (looking into the 

material they wrote) 

Group Supervision: Methodology

Cohort 2 Maths Monday, September 16, 2024 15:45-16:45
Lecture 1 (30min your own projects for inspiration+ 30min 

suggest related research topic+ Q&A)

Cohort 1 CS Tuesday, September 17, 2024 15:30-16:30
Group Supervision: Literature Review (looking into the 

material they wrote)



Cohort 1 Economics Tuesday, September 17, 2024 15:00-17:00

Group Supervision: Research design, Methodology, 

Discussion 

Group Supervision: Presentation, and Feedback

Group Supervision: Literature Review (looking into the 

material they wrote) 

Cohort 2 Medicine Wednesday, September 18, 2024 15:45-16:45
Lecture 1 (30min your own projects for inspiration+ 30min 

suggest related research topic+ Q&A)

Cohort 2 CS Wednesday, September 18, 2024 15:45-16:45
Lecture 1 (30min your own projects for inspiration+ 30min 

suggest related research topic+ Q&A)

Cohort 2 Economics Thursday, September 19, 2024 15:45-16:45
Lecture 1 (30min your own projects for inspiration+ 30min 

suggest related research topic+ Q&A)

Cohort 2 Maths Monday, September 23, 2024 15:45-16:45
Lecture 2 (30min your own projects for inspiration+ 30min 

suggest related research topic+ Q&A)

Cohort 1 Maths Tuesday, September 24, 2024 15:00-17:00

Group Supervision: Presentation, and Feedback

Group Supervision: Literature Review (looking into the 

material they wrote)

Cohort 1 CS Tuesday, September 24, 2024 15:30-16:30 Group Supervision: Methodology

Cohort 2 Workshop (for all) Tuesday, September 24, 2024 15:45-16:45 Academic Skills Workshop- Team Work

Cohort 1 Medicine Wednesday, September 25, 2024 15:30-16:30 Group Supervision: Result, Discussion

Cohort 2 CS Wednesday, September 25, 2024 15:45-16:45
Lecture 2 (30min your own projects for inspiration+ 30min 

suggest related research topic+ Q&A)

Cohort 1 Maths Thursday, September 26, 2024 15:30-16:30 Group Supervision: Methodology

Cohort 2 Economics Thursday, September 26, 2024 15:45-16:45
Lecture 2 (30min your own projects for inspiration+ 30min 

suggest related research topic+ Q&A)

Cohort 2 Medicine Thursday, September 26, 2024 15:45-16:45
Lecture 2 (30min your own projects for inspiration+ 30min 

suggest related research topic+ Q&A)

Cohort 2 Workshop (for all) Friday, September 27, 2024 15:45-16:45 Academic Skills Workshop- Literature Review

Cohort 2 Prof session (for all) Monday, September 30, 2024 15:45-16:45 Professor's Talk- Dr Matthias Dorrzapf

Cohort 1 Economics Tuesday, October 1, 2024 15:30-16:50
Group Supervision: Methodology

Group Supervision: Result, Discussion

Cohort 2 Maths Tuesday, October 1, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Research Topic Guidance 1

Cohort 2 CS Wednesday, October 2, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Research Topic Guidance 1

Cohort 2 Medicine Wednesday, October 2, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Research Topic Guidance 1



Cohort 2 Economics Thursday, October 3, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Research Topic Guidance 1

Cohort 2 Workshop (for all) Friday, October 4, 2024 15:45-16:45 Academic Skills Workshop- Academic Writing 1

Cohort 1 Maths Monday, October 7, 2024 15:30-16:30 Group Supervision: Result, Discussion

Cohort 2 Medicine Monday, October 7, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Research Topic Guidance 2

Cohort 1 CS Tuesday, October 8, 2024 15:30-16:30 Group Supervision: Result, Discussion

Cohort 2 Maths Tuesday, October 8, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Research Topic Guidance 2

Cohort 2 CS Wednesday, October 9, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Research Topic Guidance 2

Cohort 2 Economics Wednesday, October 9, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Research Topic Guidance 2

Cohort 2 Prof session (for all) Thursday, October 10, 2024 13:00-14:00

Lab visit- Prof Jason Robinson

Dept of Materials Science and Metallurgy, 27 Charles 

Babbage Rd, CB3 0FS

Cohort 2 Workshop (for all) Friday, October 11, 2024 15:45-16:45 Academic Skills Workshop- Academic Writing 2

Cohort 1 Medicine Monday, October 14, 2024 15:30-16:30
Group Supervision: Group Presentation, Feedback

*submit group paper by the end of the session this week*

Cohort 2 Medicine Tuesday, October 15, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Feedback and Literature Review 1

Cohort 1 Economics Tuesday, October 15, 2024 15:30-16:30
Group Supervision: Group Presentation, Feedback

*submit group paper by the end of the session this week*

Cohort 2 Maths Tuesday, October 15, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Feedback and Literature Review 1

Cohort 1 Workshop (for all) Wednesday, October 16, 2024 15:30-16:30 Academic Skills Workshop- Building your academic website

Cohort 2 CS Thursday, October 17, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Feedback and Literature Review 1

Cohort 2 Economics Thursday, October 17, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Feedback and Literature Review 1

Cohort 2 Workshop (for all) Friday, October 18, 2024 15:45-16:45 Academic Skills Workshop- Presentation Skills

Cohort 1 Maths Monday, October 21, 2024 15:30-16:30
Group Supervision: Group Presentation, Feedback

*submit group paper by the end of the session this week*

Cohort 2 Medicine Monday, October 21, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Feedback and Literature Review 2

Cohort 1 CS Tuesday, October 22, 2024 15:30-16:30
Group Supervision: Group Presentation, Feedback

*submit group paper by the end of the session this week*

Cohort 2 Maths Tuesday, October 22, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Feedback and Literature Review 2



Cohort 2 CS Wednesday, October 23, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Feedback and Literature Review 2

Cohort 2 Economics Thursday, October 24, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Feedback and Literature Review 2

Cohort 1 Prof session (for all) Tuesday, November 5, 2024 15:45-16:45 Professor's Talk- Prof Thomas Krieg

Cohort 2 Prof session (for all) Tuesday, November 5, 2024 15:45-16:45 Professor's Talk- Prof Thomas Krieg

Cohort 2 CS Wednesday, November 6, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Research design, Methodology 1

Cohort 2 Economics Thursday, November 7, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Research design, Methodology 1

Cohort 2 Medicine Friday, November 8, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Research design, Methodology 1

Cohort 2 Maths Friday, November 8, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Research design, Methodology 1

Cohort 1 Prof session (for all) Monday, November 11, 2024 16:00-17:00
Lab visit- Prof Andy Woods

Bullard Laboratories, Madingley Rise, CB3 0EZ

Cohort 2 Prof session (for all) Monday, November 11, 2024 16:00-17:00
Lab visit- Prof Andy Woods

Bullard Laboratories, Madingley Rise, CB3 0EZ

Cohort 2 Maths Tuesday, November 12, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Research design, Methodology 2

Cohort 2 CS Wednesday, November 13, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Research design, Methodology 2

Cohort 2 Economics Thursday, November 14, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Research design, Methodology 2

Cohort 2 Medicine Friday, November 15, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Research design, Methodology 2

Cohort 1 Prof session (for all) Monday, November 18, 2024 15:45-16:45 Professor's Talk- Prof Patrick Baert

Cohort 2 Prof session (for all) Monday, November 18, 2024 15:45-16:45 Professor's Talk- Prof Patrick Baert

Cohort 2 Maths Tuesday, November 19, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Time line, Discussion

Cohort 2 CS Wednesday, November 20, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Time line, Discussion

Cohort 2 Economics Thursday, November 21, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Time line, Discussion

Cohort 2 Medicine Friday, November 22, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Time line, Discussion

Cohort 1 Prof session (for all) Monday, November 25, 2024 15:00-16:00
Lab visit- Prof Nicky Clayton

The Three Horseshoes, High St, Madingley, CB238AB

Cohort 2 Prof session (for all) Monday, November 25, 2024 15:00-16:00
Lab visit- Prof Nicky Clayton

The Three Horseshoes, High St, Madingley, CB238AB

Cohort 2 Maths Tuesday, November 26, 2024 15:45-16:45

Group Supervision: Presentation, and Feedback

*submit group proposal by the end of the session this 

week*

Cohort 2 CS Wednesday, November 27, 2024 15:45-16:45

Group Supervision: Presentation, and Feedback

*submit group proposal by the end of the session this 

week*



Cohort 2 Economics Thursday, November 28, 2024 15:45-16:45

Group Supervision: Presentation, and Feedback

*submit group proposal by the end of the session this 

week*

Cohort 2 Medicine Friday, November 29, 2024 15:45-16:45

Group Supervision: Presentation, and Feedback

*submit group proposal by the end of the session this 

week*

Cohort 2 Maths Tuesday, December 3, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Proposal Review and Feedback 1

Cohort 2 CS Wednesday, December 4, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Proposal Review and Feedback 1

Cohort 2 Medicine Wednesday, December 4, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Proposal Review and Feedback 1

Cohort 2 Economics Thursday, December 5, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Proposal Review and Feedback 1

Cohort 2 Maths Tuesday, December 10, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Proposal Review and Feedback 2

Cohort 2 CS Wednesday, December 11, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Proposal Review and Feedback 2

Cohort 2 Medicine Wednesday, December 11, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Proposal Review and Feedback 2

Cohort 2 Economics Thursday, December 12, 2024 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Proposal Review and Feedback 2

Cohort 2 Maths Tuesday, January 7, 2025 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Literature Review

Cohort 2 CS Wednesday, January 8, 2025 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Literature Review

Cohort 2 Medicine Wednesday, January 8, 2025 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Literature Review

Cohort 2 Economics Thursday, January 9, 2025 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Literature Review

Cohort 2 Maths Tuesday, January 14, 2025 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Methodology

Cohort 2 CS Wednesday, January 15, 2025 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Methodology

Cohort 2 Medicine Wednesday, January 15, 2025 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Methodology

Cohort 2 Economics Thursday, January 16, 2025 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Methodology

Cohort 2 Maths Tuesday, January 21, 2025 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Results, Discussion

Cohort 2 CS Wednesday, January 22, 2025 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Results, Discussion

Cohort 2 Medicine Wednesday, January 22, 2025 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Results, Discussion

Cohort 2 Economics Thursday, January 23, 2025 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Results, Discussion

Cohort 2 Maths Tuesday, January 28, 2025 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Abstract, Introduction

Cohort 2 CS Wednesday, January 29, 2025 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Abstract, Introduction

Cohort 2 Medicine Wednesday, January 29, 2025 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Abstract, Introduction

Cohort 2 Economics Thursday, January 30, 2025 15:45-16:45 Group Supervision: Abstract, Introduction

Cohort 2 Maths Tuesday, February 4, 2025 15:45-16:45
Group Supervision: Presentation, and Feedback

*submit group paper by the end of the session this week*



Cohort 2 CS Wednesday, February 5, 2025 15:45-16:45
Group Supervision: Presentation, and Feedback

*submit group paper by the end of the session this week*

Cohort 2 Medicine Wednesday, February 5, 2025 15:45-16:45
Group Supervision: Presentation, and Feedback

*submit group paper by the end of the session this week*

Cohort 2 Economics Thursday, February 6, 2025 15:45-16:45
Group Supervision: Presentation, and Feedback

*submit group paper by the end of the session this week*

Cohort 2 Workshop (for all) Monday, February 10, 2025 15:45-16:45 Academic Skills Workshop- Publishing your paper

Cohort 2 Workshop (for all) Monday, February 24, 2025 15:45-16:45 Academic Skills Workshop- Building your academic website

Cohort 2 Prof session (for all) Friday, September 5, 2025 15:45-16:45 Visit to Professor's lab/College/Department

Cohort 2 Prof session (for all) Friday, September 12, 2025 15:45-16:45 Professor's Talk

Cohort 2 Prof session (for all) Friday, September 19, 2025 15:45-16:45 Visit to Professor's lab/College/Department

Cohort 2 Prof session (for all) Friday, September 26, 2025 15:45-16:45 Professor's Talk

Cohort 2 Prof session (for all) Friday, October 3, 2025 15:45-16:45 Professor's Talk
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